Select Board Members MIDDLESEX SELECT BOARD
—Peter H°°d'kCha” Tuesday, February 24, 2015
Mary Just Skinner, .

" Vice Chair 5:00 PM
__ William Callnan Middlesex Town Clerk’s Office
—SLt.eve Martin 5 Church Street
__ Liz Scharf .

Middlesex, Vermont 05602

(802) 223-5915

AGENDA

5:00 PM

5:05

5:20

5:45

Call to Order
Reception of guests

Paul Cerminara to provide updates about repairs to Ford 550.

David Specht, owner of Middlesex Country Store, to discuss purchasing town
property.

Assorted Business:

Approval of the Certification of Compliance for Town Road and Bridge
Standards

Reappointment of Anita Krauth to the CVSWMD and perhaps an alternate.
Appointment of Town Service Officer

Correspondence

Orders

Approval of the 2.10.15 Select Board meeting minutes

Other business

Adjournment



